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STUDENTS BY FISCAL YEAR

1.

Applications

Completed Applications

Women % Completed Applications

Completed Applications from International Applicants

Women % Completed Applications from International Applicants

Admissions

Offers of Admission

Offers of Admission - % Women

Offers of Admission to International Applicants

Offers of Admission to International Applicants - % Women

Annualized Activity FTE (AFTE) Enrolment
Undergraduate AFTE (excluding Co-op)
Undergraduate AFTE (Co-op only)

Graduate AFTE (excluding Co-op)

Graduate AFTE (Co-op only)

Total AFTE Enrolment

Undergraduate Non Co-op AFTEs Taught by CFL

Program FTE (PFTE)

Undergraduate PFTE (excluding Co-op)
Undergraduate PFTE (Co-op only)
Graduate PFTE (excluding Co-op)
Graduate PFTE (Co-op only)

Total PFTE

Undergraduate Headcount

Total Undergraduate Headcount

Undergraduate Headcount - % International
Headcount of New Undergraduate Admits to APSC

2019/20
3,719
21%
1,535
20%

2019/20
1,944
23%
487
23%

2019/20
2,121.5
685.0
494.8
70.0
3,371.3
1,802.0

2019/20
2,664.1
693.7
556.6
70.0
3,984.4

2019/20
4,005
29%
796

2020/21
3,858
21%
1,502
22%

2020/21
2,465
22%
830
23%

2020/21
2,317.3
543.0
441.9
59.3
3,361.5
1,753.8

2020/21
2,922.1
545.4
512.6
59.3
4,039.4

2020/21
4,281
29%
903

The numbers represent unique headcounts for the full fiscal Meadcount for a student registered in more than one program

is split between each of the registered programs.

Annualized Graduate Headcount
Doctorate - Total

Masters - Total
Full fee students
Continuing fee students
Unit fee students

Graduate Diploma
Qualifying

Special

Exchange

Certificates

Total Graduate Headcount

2019/20
226

413

345
31

37

640

2020/21
236

353

265
49

39

The numbers represent annualized headcounts. Sum of grad ssudesitmmer, fall, and spring terms (i.e. the fiscal year)

divided by three.

2021/22
4,159
20%
1,563
20%

2021/22
2,318
22%
710
21%

2021/22
2,094.7
789.0
496.2
26.7
3,406.6
1,628.2

2021/22
2,769.8
789.8
584.6
26.7
4,170.9

2021/22
4,338
27%
878

2021/22
256

361

263
54

44

2022/23
4,436
21%
1,541
23%

2022/23
2,726
24%
892
25%

2022/23
2,204.5
724.0
519.1
87.3
3,534.9
1,794.4

2022/23
2,957.4
723.8
621.8
87.3
4,390.3

2022/23
4,471
26%
1,021

2022/23
270

446

339
68

39

2023/24
4,677
23%
1,508
259

2023/24
2,880
25%
844
269

2023/24
2,499.
583.5
496.8
60.0
3,639.9
2,05

2023/24
3,350.
586.0
597.7
60.0
4,594.4

2023/24
4,736
24%
1,036

2023/24
270

396
305
69
22

668



Gender Distribution (% Women) 2019/20
Undergraduate Students:
Undergraduate Women % 17%

Based on unique headcounts for the fiscal year

Graduate Students:
Doctorate 27%
Masters 33%

2020/21

17%

29%
35%

2021/22

17%

27%
30%
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2022/23 2023/24
19% 20%
26% 24%
29% 29%




12.

13.

Time to APSC Bachelor Degreerpéetion - (by Completion Year)

All Completers:
Average Terms to Complete Degree

Completers Admitted from Secondary:
Average Terms to Complete Degree

Completers Admitted from Post-Secondary:
Average Terms to Complete Degree

Time to APSC Graduate Degree Completion (by Completion Year)

Doctorate Degrees:
Average Terms to Complete Degree

2019/20

155

17.6

12.9

2019/20

17.4

2020/21

15.1

17.6

12.8

2020/21

17.2

2021/22

15.1

17.6

12.8

2021/22

175

2022/23

15.2

17.6

12.4

2022/23

17.7
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2023/24

14.9

17.1

12.6

2023/24

17.3
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2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24

112.80 114.80

FTE Continuing Faculty Line (CFL)
Filled - Alldnding sources

19.
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Graduate - Domestic

Amount Disbursed ($ 000)
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Disbursed

Number of Disbursements
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Disbursements

Unique Number of Students Receiving Aid
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Unique Students

Graduate - International

Amount Disbursed ($ 000)
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Disbursed

Number of Disbursements
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Disbursements

Unique Number of Students Receiving Aid
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Unique Students

Graduate

Amount Disbursed ($ 000)
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Disbursed

Number of Disbursements
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Disbursements

Unique Number of Students Receiving Aid
Awards
Bursaries
Scholarships

Total Unique Students

2019/20

$27.7
$97.2
$159.1
$284.05

19

68
41

128

13

31
27
71

$27.6
$542.2
$477.7
$1,047.46

28

299
99

426

19

157
72

248

$55.3
$639.4
$636.8
$1,331.52

47

367
140
554

32

188
99

319

2020/21

$52.8

$72.7

$110.2
$235.67

21
59
35
115

17
29
20
66

$334.0
$570.5
$528.1
$1,432.65

62
323
115
500

50
148
86
284

$386.8
$643.2
$638.3
$1,668.32

83
382
150
615

67
177
106
350
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2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
$56.8 $38.8 $18.3
$53.7 $66.7 $78.6
$138.6 $134.3 $221.3
$249.13 $239.82 $318.17
8 12 12
46 48 49
35 36 94
89 96 155
7 12 12
21 19 17
25 27 51
53 58 80
$69.1 $48.3 $14.5
$440.7 $280.0 $382.7
$689.1 $654.9 $969.0
$1,198.93 $983.15 $1,366.18
19 16 18
345 284 324
127 129 371
491 429 713
19 14 17
156 141 164
84 89 201
259 244 382
$125.9 $87.1 $32.8
$494.5 $346.6 $461.3
$827.7 $789.3 $1,190.3
$1,448.06 $1,222.97 $1,684.34
27 28 30
391 332 373
162 165 465
580 525 868
26 26 29
177 160 181
109 116 252
312 302 462



33.

Teaching and Rearching Assistant Employment Income ($ 000)

Teaching Assistants
Domestic Teaching Assistants
International Teaching Assistants

Research Assistants
Domestic Research Assistants
International Research Assistants

Total Teaching and Research Assistant Employment Income

2019/20
$1,918.22
$873.12
$1,045.09

$2,923.53
$2,064.22
$859.32
$4,841.75

2020/21
$2,080.50
$737.64
$1,342.86

$3,284.65
$2,099.55
$1,185.10
$5,365.15

2021/22
$3,017.66
$828.90
$2,188.75

$1,290.68
$598.48
$692.19
$4,308.33
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2022/23
$3,319.93
$740.21
$2,579.72

$1,069.15
$395.70
$673.44
$4,389.07
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2023/24

$3,824.35
$804.3
$3,019.9

$1,104.4(
$502.8
$601.5!
$4,928.

e ~o

AFTE Enrolment Ratios:

AFTE Enrolment / Filled FTE CFL
Undergraduate
Graduate

AFTE Enrolment / FTTE
Undergraduate
Graduate

Instructional Activity Delivered by CFL
Undergraduate Non Co-op AFTEs Taught by CFL
Graduate Non Co-op PFTEs

Instructional Activity Delivered by CFL / Filled FTE CFL

Financial Ratios:

FTE Support Staff / FTTE

CFL FTE/FTTE

Academic Expenditures / AFTE Enrolment

2019/20
29.89

24.88

5.01

21.96
18.28
3.68

2,358.6
1,802.0
556.6

20.91

2019/20
0.50
0.73
$9,011.04

2020/21
29.28

24.92

4.37

20.30
17.27
3.03

2,266.4
1,753.8
512.6

19.74

2020/21
0.51
0.69
$10,145.28

2021/22
28.20
23.87
4.33

20.25
17.14
3.11

2,212.8
1,628.2
584.6

18.32

2021/22
0.55
0.72
$12,386.24

2022/23
28.14
23.32
4.83

20.02
16.58
3.43

2,416.2
1,794.4
621.8

19.24

2022/23
0.57
0.71
$11,422.09

2023/24

28.53
24.16
4.36

20.28
17.18
3.10

2,654.9
2,08
597.7

20.8:

2023/24

0.58
0.71
$12,822.
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Refer to the footnotes document for a detailed explanation of each indicator. (http://www.sfu.ca/irp/departments.html)



